are required to be enclosed with the form. The official fee for a change in one 

work is Rs1500 (Fifteen Hundred). In other words a work recorded on three 

cassettes and registered as three works (as required) any change in all the three 

cassettes will cost Rs4,500 (Four thousand Five Hundred).     

Form IV: License for translation of literary work 

Form-IV is an application addressed to registrar seeking decision of the 

copyright board for grant of a license to translate a literary work in any of the 

Pakistani language (not English, French or Spanish) in the public interest.

[...]

especially when the work is recorded and submitted on separate cassettes and 

registered as separate work. For example a work recorded on three different 

cassettes (audio or video) if needed to be licensed for translation, there will be 

three applications with a total of Rs4500 (Four Thousand Five Hundred) to be 

deposited as official fee. 

Form-V: Notice relinquishing copyright 

This is in fact a notice, by an author of a work, addressed to registrar 

wholly or partially relinquishing his right in the work registered earlier so that 

any one can benefit from it.